

08.11.2016

Present: Sh. Pramod Kumar, Addl. PP for the State.

All accused are present on bail with their counsel Sh. Sahil Malik.

No PW is present.

PW i.e. Nodal Officer from Bharti Airtel Ltd is absent despite service.

Accordingly, issue notice u/s 350 Cr. PC to the above said Nodal Officer for the next date of hearing.

PW- Insp. Chhatar Singh, IO is also absent.

Accordingly, issue B/warrants in the sum of Rs.2,000/- against

PW- Insp. Chhatar Singh, IO for the next date of hearing.

In view of the above, put up for remaining PE on 25.01.2017, as requested.

(Paramjit Singh)
ASJ-02 (S-W)/Dwarka Courts
08.11.2016

08.11.2016

At this stage, PW- Insp. Chhatar Singh, IO has appeared and he submits that he will be more careful in future regarding his appearance in the court and he prays that B/w issued against him may be recalled. Ordered Accordingly.

Put up for purpose fixed on 25.01.2017, the date already fixed.

(Paramjit Singh)
ASJ-02 (S-W)/Dwarka Courts
08.11.2016