

State Vs. Ashu @ Katta  
FIR No. 210/18  
PS : Prashad Nagar

04.11.2019

Present: Mr. Pawan Kumar, Learned Addl. PP for the State.

Accused persons not produced from J/C

PW Inspector Mahesh in person.

Lawyers are on strike today and learned Presiding Officer is held up in urgent administrative exigency.

Issue production warrants against all accused persons for the next date of hearing.

As per directions, put up on 09.12.2019 for purpose already fixed.

(READER)  
04.11.2019