

SC No.:462/19
FIR No. 210/18
PS: Prashad Nagar
State v. Ashu @ Atta & Ors.

20.01.2020.

Present: Sh. Pawan Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Yogesh Kumar Chandna, counsel for accused
Ashu @ Atta.

Due to Republic Day arrangements, accused
persons could not be produced from JC. As such, they may be
produced on next date of hearing.

No PW is present.

Put up for PE in terms of previous order for
07.04.2020.

(Naveen Kumar Kashyap)
ASJ-04/Central/THC
20.01.2020