

SC : 462/2019
FIR No. : 210/2019
PS: Prasad Nagar
State Vs. Ashu @ Atta & Ors.

15.10.2025

Present: Sh. Himanshu Garg, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Vineet Jain, Ld. Counsel for the
accused/applicant.

I.A. No. 12/2025:-

Arguments on bail application heard.

Put up for orders on 17.10.2025.

(ANKUR JAIN-I)
ASJ-04/Central/Delhi.
15.10.2025

km